PROGRAMME

SEMINAR AND BUSINESS NETWORKING SESSION (B2B)

“SPEARHEADING OUTSOURCING OPPORTUNITIES IN HIGH TECH
INDUSTRIES”

DATE : 19 — 20 JUNE 2012 (TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY)

VENUE : INTERCONTINENTAL HOTEL, KUALA LUMPUR

DAY 1

08:30 a.m.

Registration

Opening Ceremony

09:30 a.m.

Seminar

09:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m. ~
5:30 p.m.

Welcome Address — Tan
Sri Chairman MIDA

Remarks by session

chairman

Global Mega Trend 2020
— Frost & Sullivan

Positioning Malaysia as

a Total Manufacturing
Solution Provider -
MIDA

Presentation by DRB
Hicom

Presentation by BAE
System, UK

Q&A session

Lunch

Business Networking
Session (B2B)

DAY 2

Seminar

09:20 a.m.

09:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 p.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m. ~
5:30 p.m.

Remarks by Session
Chairman
Presentation by

UltraTech, USA

Presentation by Synergy
Health

Presentation by
Enerscope System

Presentation by Small
Bones Innovations (SBI)

Q&A session
Lunch

Business Networking

Session (B2B)




