SEMINAR AND BUSINESS NETWORKING SESSION (B2B) PROGRAMME

"SPEARHEADING OUTSOURCING OPPORTUNITIES IN HIGH TECH INDUSTRIES"

DATE: 19 – 20 JUNE 2012 (TUESDAY & WEDNESDAY) VENUE: INTERCONTINENTAL HOTEL, KUALA LUMPUR

1

<u>DAY 1</u>		<u>DAY 2</u>	
08:30 a.m.	Registration	<u>Seminar</u>	
Opening Ceremony		09:20 a.m.	Remarks by Session Chairman
09:30 a.m.	Welcome Address – Tan Sri Chairman MIDA	09:30 a.m.	Presentation by UltraTech, USA
<u>Seminar</u>			ŕ
09:50 a.m.	Remarks by session chairman	10:00 a.m.	Presentation by Synergy Health
10:00 a.m.	Global Mega Trend 2020 – Frost & Sullivan	10:30 a.m.	Presentation by Enerscope System
10:30 a.m.	Positioning Malaysia as a Total Manufacturing	11:00 a.m.	Presentation by Small Bones Innovations (SBI)
	Solution Provider – MIDA	11:30 p.m.	Q&A session
11:00 a.m.	Presentation by DRB	12:00 p.m.	Lunch
	Hicom	1:30 p.m. ~ 5:30 p.m.	Business Networking Session (B2B)
11:30 a.m.	Presentation by BAE System, UK	·	
12:00 p.m.	Q&A session		
12:30 p.m.	Lunch		
2:00 p.m. ~ 5:30 p.m.	Business Networking Session (B2B)		